MASSACHUSETTS MARITIME ACADEMY BUDGET WORKSHEET

This worksheet is intended to assist you in determining anticipated expenses
and resources. It is not an invoice nor does it supersede an Academy invoice.
Costs are subject to change.

FALL TERM

TUIMON (select yourbiling re gion)
O-State
ORegional
O Out-of-Sta te
FEES (Genemral RBchnology & Student Gov't Assoc.)
ROOM
BOARD
DORM DAMAG E DEPO SIT
HFEATTH INSURANC E—- OPTIO NATL

OYes O No
ORIENTATION (Fre shmen Only)

OYes O No
ILAB FEE (Upperc lass MENG, MTRA, FENV Majo rs o nly)

O Yes O No

Cable AccessFee (Mandatory Charge)
O Feshman & Sophomores
O Juniors & Seniors

WINTER TERM

TUIMON & FFES(select yourintended program)
O Taining Cruise/Sea Term
OCo-0Op
O Commercial Shipping
O No Winte r Enmo llme nt

SPRING TERM

TUIION (same as FALLTERM TUITIO N)
FEES (General & Technology)

ROOM

BO ARD

DORM DAMAG E DEPO SIT

LAB FEE

TOTAL EXPENSES

$671.00
$1,174.00
$7,496.00

$1,300.00

$885.00

$500.00

$15.00
$85.00

$3,688.00
$1,684.00
$1,684.00

$0.00

MASSACHUSETTS

Maritime Academy

C IV T

$ 0.00
$ 2,712.00
$ 2,563.00
$ 2,039.00
$ 100.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 2,555.00
$ 2,563.00
$ 2,039.00
$ 100.00
$ 0.00
$ 14,671.00




